
Drink Menu
Bottle Wine

La Jyho Terrace

 Red
Château Fournier Cansac

Nero d'Avola / Casematte

Château Ste. Michelle 
Columbia Valley Merlot

Pagues de Lagrange / 
Chateau Lagrange

Château Mont-Pérat

Bourgogne Côtes d'Auxerre

Maestra Dolcetto Dogliani Gillardi

Château Paveil de Luze

Chassagne-Montrachet 
Rouge Domaine Larue

¥8,000

¥9,500

¥10,000

¥13,000

¥13,000

¥15,000

¥13,500

¥18,000

¥26,000

 White
Pavillon du Lac Bordeaux Blanc

Château Thieuley Blanc

Riesling Cuvée Europe

Bourgogne Chardonnay La Vignée / 
Bouchard P&F

Chablis Maison William Fevre

Alois Lageder / 
Am Sand Gewürztraminer

¥7,000

¥9,000

¥11,000

¥13,000

¥18,000

¥18,000

Champagne
¥21,000

¥21,000

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial

Champagne Mignon Boulard / 
Esprit Nature Dosage Zero



Botanical Cocktail
Gin & Tonic

Japanese Mojito

Flower Harmony

Old Fashioned

Coffee & Tonic

Sangria

Aperol Spritz

Sea Breeze

Chamomile Honey Fizz

Lemon Spritzer

Violet Lemonade

¥1,500

¥1,300

¥1,500

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,300

¥1,100

¥1,400

Glass Wine
 Red

La Vieille Ferme Rouge

Kilikanoon Cello Shiraz

Château Mont-Pérat

Armand Heitz Bourgogne Rouge

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,800

¥2,800

 White
La Vieille Ferme Blanc

Riesling Europe Dopff au Moulin

Armand Heitz Bourgogne Blanc

¥1,000

¥1,600

¥2,400

Sparkling
Clover Hill Pyrenees ¥1,400



Beer

Asahi Super Dry ¥1,000

Guinness

Corona

Asahi Jukusen

Heartland

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

Non-Alcohol Cocktail
Pineapple Cooler

Apple & Cinnamon

Cranberry & Earl Grey

Jasmine Lemonade

Grape & Rosemary

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

Whisky
Yamazaki

Hakushu

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Four Roses Black

Bushmills 10 Years

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal Mizunara 12 Years

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,300

 Draft Beers

Suntory All Free ¥1,000

 Non-Alcoholic

 Bottled Beers



*The published contents are subject to change. Please ask the staff for details. 
*All prices include 15% service charge and consumption tax.
*You must be 20 years of age or older to consume alcohol.

Soft Drinks
Homemade Ginger Ale

Cola

Jasmine Tea

Black Oolong Tea

Cranberry Drink

S. Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

¥700

¥700

¥600

¥600

¥700

¥1,300

¥1,300

Café & Tea
Blended Coffee （Hot / Cold）

Caffè Latte （Hot / Cold）

Caffè Mocha （Hot / Cold）

Earl Grey （Hot / Cold）

Rose Hip （Hot / Cold）

Herbal Tea （Hot / Cold）

Matcha Latte （Hot / Cold）

¥1,000

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,000


